
KEBABS MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE

LAMB DONER
CHICKEN SHISH
CHICKEN SHISH SPECIAL
LAMB SHISH
LAMB SHISH SPECIAL
LAMB KOFTE
CHICKEN KOFTE
CHICKEN WINGS
VEGETERIAN SHISH
MIX KEBAB

ALIM-ET SPECIAL

MEAT & CHIPS
KEBAB ROLL
PORTION OF MEAT

LAMB DONER, CHICKEN SHISH, LAMB SHISH, LAMB 
KOFTE, 3 BREADS, 2 BOXES OF SALAD, AND  2 POTS OF 
SAUCE

DONER, CHICKEN SHISH, LAMB SHISH, KOFTE, CHICKEN 
WINGS, VEGETERIAN SHISH, PORTION OF CHIPS, PORTION 
OF BULGUR, 4 BREADS, 2 BOXES OF SALAD, AND 2 POTS OF 
SAUCE

9.50
9.90

10.30
11.50
11.90
9.90
9.90
7.90
5.90

9.50

8.90

11.90
14.90
15.30
17.50
17.90
14.90
14.90
11.90
8.90

11.90
5.90

10.90

14.90
19.90
20.30
23.50
23.90
19.90
19.90
15.90
10.90

29.90

42.90

14.90

13.90

COMBINATION KEBABS WITH DONER

TRADITIONAL THIN TURKISH 
PIZZA COVERED WITH
SEASONAL MINCED LAMB,
ONIONS, FRESH TOMATOES, 
PARSLEY AND RED PEPERS. 
SERVED WITH SEPARATE       
SALAD. WHEN ORDERED MORE 
THAN ONE, THE SALAD WILL BE 
GIVEN ON THE RATIO OF:

2 LAHMACUNS : 1 SALAD

BURGERS
1/4 POUNDER
1/4 POUNDER WITH DONER
1/2 POUNDER
TRIPLE BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER
VEGGIE BURGER

CLASSIC WITH CHEESE
4.50
6.50
6.90
8.50
4.50
4.50

4.90
6.90
7.50
9.00
4.90
4.90

JUMBO SAUSAGE & CHIPS
6 CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
12 CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
6 WHOLETAIL SCAMPI & CHIPS
12 WHOLETAIL SCAMPI & CHIPS

OTHERS
5.50
5.50
7.90
5.50
7.90

TARAMASALATA
BABA GHANOUSH
CACIK
HUMUS
EZME
OLIVES

COLD MEZE
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90

HALLOUMI (4 PCS)
FALAFEL (4PCS)
BOREK (4PCS)
DOLMA (4 PCS)
SUCUK (4PCS)
LAMB LIVER
GARLIC BREAD      WITH CHEESE

HOT MEZE
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
7.90
5.90

ALIM-ET MEZES

WRAPWRAP
OROR

BREADBREAD

15.50
16.50
15.50
16.50
15.50
16.50

LAMB DONER & CHICKEN SHISH
LAMB DONER & LAMB SHISH
LAMB DONER & LAMB KOFTE
CHICKEN SHISH & LAMB SHISH
CHICKEN SHISH & LAMB KOFTE
LAMB SHISH & LAMB KOFTE
YOU CAN SUBSTITUDE THE CHICKEN SHISH AND LAMB SHISH 
TO THEIR SPECIAL FORMS FOR EXTRA 40P

21.90
20.90
21.90

LAHMACUN

14.50
TENDER FILLET OF SALMON COOKED TO PERFECTION ON REAL 
CHARCOAL BARBEQUE. SERVED WITH COOKED ONIONS AND 
PEPPERS, ACCOMPANIED BY BREAD AND A BOX OF  SALAD.

REGULAR
GRILLED SALMON KEBAB

5.00

5.50

9.50

AS A WRAP

ON ITS OWN

WITH DONER
AS A WRAP 4.00

(NEW)(NEW)



SIDES
CHIPS
CHIPS & CHEESE
CHIPS IN PITA
CHIPS IN PITA WITH SALAD
BULGUR
SALAD IN PITA
BOX OF SALAD
ONION RINGS (10 PCS)
FALAFEL AND HUMUS WRAP
HALLOUMI AND SALAD WRAP
POT OF SAUCE

3.90
5.90
4.50
5.00
4.50
2.50
1.50
4.50
7.90
7.90
0.70

DRINKS
CAN
BOTTLE
AYRAN
BEER (EFES DRAUGHT,  EFES PILSENER, TUBORG      
     FICI, CORONA, PERONI, CIDERS)

1.30
2.90
1.30
2.90

DESSERT
BAKLAVA 
SUTLAC (TURKISH RICE PUDDING)

4.50
4.00

WE ARE HERE

OPENING TIMES
MONDAYS - SATURDAYS 12PM - 11PM

SUNDAYS & BANK HOLIDAYS 12PM - 11PM

751 LONDON ROAD, LARKFIELD, AYLESFORD, KENT, ME20 6DE

01732 522 544

EXPERIENCED 
IN GRILLED 
DELICACY         

SINCE 1989

10%
DISCOUNT ON
CASH PAYMENT
BENEFIT FROM AVOIDING 
CARD MACHINE CHARGES
            CARD COMPANY

           & BANK>YOU


