KEBABS

LAMB DONER	9.50	11.90	14.90
CHICKEN SHISH	9.90	14.90	19.90
CHICKEN SHISH SPECIAL	10.30	15.30	20.30
LAMB SHISH	11.50	17.50	23.50
LAMB SHISH SPECIAL	11.90	17.90	23.90
LAMB KOFTE	9.90	14.90	19.90
CHICKEN KOFTE	9.90	14.90	19.90
CHICKEN WINGS	7.90	11.90	15.90
VEGETERIAN SHISH	5.90	8.90	10.90
MIX KEBAB LAMB DONER, CHICKEN SHISH, LAMB SHISH, LAMB KOFTE, 3 BREADS, 2 BOXES OF SALAD, AND 2 POTS OF SAUCE			29.90
ALIM-ET SPECIAL DONER, CHICKEN SHISH, LAMB SHISH, KOFTE, CHICKEN WINGS, VEGETERIAN SHISH, PORTION OF CHIPS, PORTION OF BULGUR, 4 BREADS, 2 BOXES OF SALAD, AND 2 POTS OF SAUCE	-		42.90
MEAT & CHIPS	9.50	11.90	14.90
KEBAB ROLL		5.90	
PORTION OF MEAT	8.90	10.90	13.90

MEDIUM

COMBINATION KEBABS

LAMB DONER & CHICKEN SHISH	15.50	
LAMB DONER & LAMB SHISH	16.50	
LAMB DONER & LAMB KOFTE	15.50	
CHICKEN SHISH & LAMB SHISH	16.50	21.90
CHICKEN SHISH & LAMB KOFTE	15.50	20.90
LAMB SHISH & LAMB KOFTE	16.50	21.90

YOU CAN SUBSTITUDE THE CHICKEN SHISH AND LAMB SHISH TO THEIR SPECIAL FORMS FOR EXTRA 40P

LAHMACUN

TRADITIONAL THIN TURKISH PIZZA COVERED WITH SEASONAL MINCED LAMB, ONIONS, FRESH TOMATOES, PARSLEY AND RED PEPERS. SERVED WITH SEPARATE SALAD. WHEN ORDERED MORE THAN ONE, THE SALAD WILL BE GIVEN ON THE RATIO OF: 2 LAHMACUNS : 1 SALAD



ON ITS OWN	5.00
AS A WRAP	5.50
WITH DONER AS A WRAP	9.50

LARGE

X-LARGE

WITH DONER

GRILLED SALMON KEBAB

TENDER FILLET OF SALMON COOKED TO PERFECTION ON REAL CHARCOAL BARBEQUE. SERVED WITH COOKED ONIONS AND PEPPERS, ACCOMPANIED BY BREAD AND A BOX OF SALAD.



WITH CHEFSE

CI ASSIC

BURGERS

1/4 POUNDER	4.50	4.90
1/4 POUNDER WITH DO	ONER 6.50	6.90
1/2 POUNDER	6.90	7.50
TRIPLE BURGER	8.50	9.00
CHICKEN BURGER	4.50	4.90
VEGGIE BURGER	4.50	4.90

OTHERS

JUMBO SAUSAGE & CHIPS 6 CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS 12 CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS 6 WHOLETAIL SCAMPI & CHIPS 12 WHOLETAIL SCAMPI & CHIPS



ALIM-ET'MEZES

COLD MEZE

TARAMASALATA	4.90
BABA GHANOUSH	4.90
CACIK	4.90
HUMUS	4.90
EZME	4.90
OLIVES	4.90

HOT'MEZE

HALLOUMI (4 PCS)		5.90
FALAFEL (4PCS)		5.90
BOREK (4PCS)		5.90
DOLMA (4 PCS)		5.90
SUCUK (4PCS)		5.90
LAMB LIVER (NEW)		7.90
GARLIC BREAD 4.00	WITH CHEESE	5.90

SIDES

CHIPS	3.90
CHIPS & CHEESE	5.90
CHIPS IN PITA	4.50
CHIPS IN PITA WITH SALAD	5.00
BULGUR	4.50
SALAD IN PITA	2.50
BOX OF SALAD	1.50
ONION RINGS (10 PCS)	4.50
FALAFEL AND HUMUS WRAP	7.90
HALLOUMI AND SALAD WRAP	7.90
POT OF SAUCE	0.70

DRINKS

CAN	1.30
BOTTLE	2.90
AYRAN	1.30
BEER (efes draught, efes pilsener, tuborg	2.90
FICI, CORONA, PERONI, CIDERS)	





ALIM-ET TAKEAWAY

EXPERIENCED IN GRILLED DELICACY SINCE 1989 **Travelers**

10%

OUSCARD COMPA

OPENING TIMES MONDAYS - SATURDAYS 12PM - 11PM SUNDAYS & BANK HOLIDAYS 12PM - 11PM

ALIM-

TAKEAW CAFE MEZE&GI

CAR P/ RK

751 LONDON ROAD, LARKFIELD, AYLESFORD, KENT, ME20 6DE

01732 522 544